flexxform
25-YEAR
WARRANTY Child Size
UNITED STATES (USD)
2026 Price List
Corporate Commitment Statement
Flexxform Designs is a family-owned business with a strong commitment to maintaining the highest possible
standards in all that we do. We are always vigilant to be as fair as possible with our customers, employees, and our

flexxform
ace jr. collection
Ordering Guide
Please specify all options, upholstery names, and colors in PO description.
Moisture
Barrier
+$670
Contrasting
Upholstery
No Upcharge
Price using
higher grade
upholstery
Contrasting
Stitching
+$41/piece
Please specify
color when
ordering
Custom
Embroidery
Contact for
Pricing
Power
Pricing Varies
See Power Price
List for corded
and battery
power options
Corian® Top
Contact for
Pricing
Please specify
color when
ordering
Custom Colors
Contact for
Pricing
High Pressure
Laminate or
Corian®
Ganging
Bracket Set
+$62
Add (G) to
Model Number
2026 USD PRICE LIST info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. One Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ1 Jr. One Seat 1724 1931 351532252959269024232163
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Two Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ2 Jr. Two Seat 2150 2408 438240203688335330212697
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Three Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ3 Jr. Three Seat 2569 2877 523648044407400636093222
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Chaise
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJC Jr. Chaise 2150 2408 438240203688335330212697
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Corner
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90C Jr. 90° Corner 1999 2239 407637393430311828092508
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 30° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ30I Jr. 30° Inside Curve 1871 2096 381535003211291926302348
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 30° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ30O Jr. 30° Outside Curve 1871 2096 381535003211291926302348
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 45° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ45I Jr. 45° Inside Curve 2095 2346 427039173594326729432628
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 45° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ45O Jr. 45° Outside Curve 2095 2346 427039173594326729432628
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ60I Jr. 60° Inside Curve 1649 1847 336230842829257223172069
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ60O Jr. 60° Outside Curve 2699 3023 550150474630420937923386
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90I Jr. 90° Inside Curve 3043 3408 620256905220474542753817
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90O Jr. 90° Outside Curve 3043 3408 620256905220474542753817
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. One Seat Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ1B Jr. One Seat Bench 1476 1653 300727592531230120731851

ACEJCB Jr. Square Corner Bench 1859 2082 378934763189289926122332
ACEJCB-LT Jr. Square Corner Bench w/
Laminate Top
1796 2012 366033583081280125232253
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Two Seat Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ2B Jr. Two Seat Bench 2231 2499 454941733828348031352799
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Three Seat Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ3B Jr. Three Seat Bench 2697 3021 549950454628420737903384
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Corner Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90CB Jr. 90° Corner Bench 1446 1620 294827052482225620321814
ACEJ90CB-
LT
Jr. 90° Corner Bench w/
Laminate Top
2731 3059 556751074685425938373426
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 30° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ30B Jr. 30° Bench 1446 1620 294827052482225620321814
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 45° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ45B Jr. 45° Bench 1708 1913 348131942930266424002143
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ60B Jr. 60° Bench 2101 2353 428239283604327629512635
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90B Jr. 90° Bench 2147 2405 437740163684334930172694
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
ace 2.0 jr. collection
Ordering Guide
Please specify all options, upholstery names, and colors in PO description.
Moisture
Barrier
+$670
Contrasting
Upholstery
No Upcharge
Price using
higher grade
upholstery
Contrasting
Stitching
+$41/piece
Please specify
color when
ordering
Custom
Embroidery
Contact for
Pricing
Power
Pricing Varies
See Power Price
List for corded
and battery
power options
Ganging
Bracket Set
+$62
Add (G) to
Model Number
flexxform2026 USD PRICE LIST info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. One Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J1 Jr. One Seat 2478 2775 505046334250386434813108
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Two Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J2 Jr. Two Seat 4107 4600 837176807046640557705152
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Three Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J3 Jr. Three Seat 4497 5037 916584087714701363185641
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J60 Jr. 60° Curve 3770 4222 768370496467587952964729
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J90 Jr. 90° Curve 4154 4652 846577667125647758355210
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. End Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2JE Jr. End Bench 1763 1975 359332963024274924772212
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
era jr. collection